WILOCATS West Genesee

Coaches:

Boys Junior Varsity Soccer
2024 - 2025

+ Matt Makowiec, Head Coach

Players (22)

HOME NUMBER
23
2
21
19
24
20
25
4
11
16
26
7
17
10
6
15
18

NAME

Tyler Arndt

Carter Brown
Ethan Casavant
Noah Closson
Griffin Duschen
Braden Gilberti
Matthew Gomes
Andrew Grosser
Liam Hayes
Connor Kelly
Andrew Kostiv
Brady Lee

Liam Lindsay
Gavin McGunnigle
James O'Keefe
Immanuel Perez
Nicholas Procopio
Max Pudney
Thomas Stanton
Nikola Trajkovski
Jake Wilmot
Timothy Zeleznock

Athletics Director: Mike Burns
Assistant: Joann Ramin

5203 West Genesee St
Camillus, NY, 13031
(315) 487-4560
www.westgenesee.org

POSITION GRADE
D 11
D/M 11
D/M 10
D 11
D 11
D/M 10
M/F 10
M 10
M/F 11
GK - Manager 11
F 11
M/F 11
M 11
D 10
D/F 10
M 11
D 10
M 10
M 10
M/F 11
M - Captain 11

M/F - Captain

11
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